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13/19 Women's Pair

1301 Alex Mcwhirter, Anna Tran-Dinh Gladesville RSL Gymna 71.495

0.00 0.000.990Balance 0.0000.00 7.366 23.556 23.55615.200

0.00 0.001.110Combined 0.0000.00 7.533 23.443 23.44314.800

0.00 0.000.730Dynamic 0.0000.00 7.700 24.496 24.49616.066

1302 Keana Laurente, Brooke Prampero Sydney Gymnastics Ce 61.621

0.00 1.200.680Balance 1.2000.00 7.700 21.846 20.64613.466

0.00 0.000.740Combined 0.0000.00 7.133 21.606 21.60613.733

0.00 0.300.470Dynamic 0.3000.00 6.933 19.669 19.36912.266

13/19 Women's Trio

1303 Ella Treanor, Indigo Conroy, Naomi Gibson Oak Flats 75.476

Balance 0.00 1.200 16.600 8.000 25.800 0.00 0.90 0.900 24.900

Combined 0.00 1.300 17.200 7.600 26.100 0.00 0.00 0.000 26.100

Dynamic 0.00 0.810 16.133 7.533 24.476 0.00 0.00 0.000 24.476

1304 Cassie Palombo, Frances De Asis, Alexandra Heap SXL Gymnastics 72.323

Balance 0.00 0.850 14.666 7.766 23.282 0.00 0.90 0.900 22.382

Combined 0.00 1.050 15.866 7.933 24.849 0.00 0.00 0.000 24.849

Dynamic 0.00 0.560 16.666 7.866 25.092 0.00 0.00 0.000 25.092

1305 Nadia Cunningham, Tiahn Bailey, Fleur Coolen Sydney Gymnastics Ce 70.845

Balance 0.00 0.600 15.200 7.566 23.366 0.00 0.30 0.300 23.066

Combined 0.00 0.930 16.600 7.733 25.263 0.00 0.00 0.000 25.263

Dynamic 0.00 0.650 14.333 7.533 22.516 0.00 0.00 0.000 22.516


